Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bruce Worthington	12/19/2007
Goran Marinkovic	01/07/2008
Brian Railing	12/19/2007
Qi Zhang	12/19/2007
Swaroop Kavalanekar	12/22/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11971775

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)646-8646

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-646-8000

Email: pmarchetti@wolfgreenfield.com
Correspondent Name: Wolf, Greenfield & Sacks, P.C.

Address Line 1: 600 Atlantic Avenue

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	M1103.70408US00
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Edmund J. Walsh

PATENT REEL: 020500 FRAME: 0906

500462644

OU OP\$ H

Total Attachments: 4 source=MS#32163.01#page1.tif

source=MS#32163.01#page2.tif

source=MS#32163.01#page3.tif

source=MS#32163.01#page4.tif

PATENT

REEL: 020500 FRAME: 0907

MS Docket No. 321363.01 (OC Docket No. M1103.70408US00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

WE, Bruce Worthington, Goran M	farinkovic, Brian Railing, Qi Zhang, and	
Swaroop Kavalanekar ("ASSIGNOR"), have invented subject matter ("INVENTION")		
disclosed and/or claimed in a patent application entitled "INTERRUPT REDIRECTION		
WITH COALESCING" ("APPLICATION"), which:		
	ecuted PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR	
	iests, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of	
	C., 600 Atlantic Avenue, Boston, MA	
02210, who are associated with customer number 45840, to insert		
here in parenthesis (U.S. Serial No. $\frac{11/971775}{971775}$, filed ($\frac{1/9/08}{971775}$) this		
	umber and filing date, when known;	
	as given U.S. Serial No;	
is filed concurrently herew		
-	gton Corporation, on behalf of itself and	
its successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is ent		
entire and exclusive rights, title and interest in		
(and all other applications and patents derived		
applications, in and for the United States, its t	_	
("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES");	contest and an foleigh countries	
•	tion, the receipt of which is hereby	
acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the ASSIGNO	•	
the ASSIGNEE, the entire and exclusive rights,		
the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATI		
	instruments and documents required for	
the making and prosecution of the APPLICATION	•	
litigation regarding letters patent derived ther	• •	
and perfecting title to the APPLICATION (and A	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
and perfecting title to the APPLICATION (and A	APPLICATION DERIVATIVES).	
	0 12 11	
12/19/2007	Sru Onthint	
DATE	BRUCE WORTHINGTON	
	and a work thinks to the	
1/7/2008	Corun Marialeonis	
DATE	GORAN MARINKOVIC	
	~ 200	
12/19/2007	1/2 1/25	
DATE	BRIAN RAILING	
DATE.	MINITE NOISING	

	Attorney Docket No. MS Docket No. Serial No. (if known)	
Dec. 19, 2007	(line)	
DATE	QI ZHANG	
DATE	SWAROOP KAVALANEKAR	

MS Docket No. 321363.01 (OC Docket No. M1103.70408US00 PATENT ASSIGNMENT

WE, Bruce Worthington, Swaroop Kavalanekar ("ASSIGNOR"), h	Goran Marinkovic, Brian R nave invented subject matt	그 그는 전에 어떻게 안 없었다. 가장 하는 중에 그 사는 그는 것이다.
disclosed and/or claimed in a patent	application entitled "INTER	RRUPT REDIRECTION
WITH COALESCING" ("APPLICATION"),	which:	
will be filed withou hereby authorizes, Wolf, Greenfield & S 02210, who are ass here in parenthesis APPLICATION's U.S. was filed on	t this executed PATENT AS and requests, ASSIGNEE'S Eacks, P.C., 600 Atlantic Associated with customer nur (U.S. Serial No. 11/971775 Serial Number and filing of and was given U.S. Serially herewith; a Washington Corporation, E"), is entitled to, and is denterest in the INVENTION as derived therefrom, such	legal representatives, of venue, Boston, MA mber 45840, to insert, filed (1/9/08_) this date, when known; al No; on behalf of itself and estrous of acquiring, the and the APPLICATION as continuing
("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES");		
	onsideration, the receipt o	
acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the the ASSIGNEE, the entire and exclusive the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION E	e rights, title and interest	
그는 얼마나 하는 사람들은 사람들이 가는 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 가장 그리는 다른 사람들이 되었다.	ecute all instruments and d	ocuments required for
the making and prosecution of the AP litigation regarding letters patent deri and perfecting title to the APPLICATIO	PPLICATION (and APPLICAT ived therefrom, and for the	ION DERIVATIVES), for purpose of protecting
DATE	BRUCE WORTHING	TON
DATE	GORAN MARINKO	//C
Arrange in the second of the s		
DATE	RRIAN RAILING	Annua maningan pangangan pangangan pangangan pangangan pangangan pangangan pangangan pangangan pangangan panga

PATENT REEL: 020500 FRAME: 0910

	Attorney Docket No. MS Docket No.
	Serial No. (if known)
DATE	QI ZHANG
12/22/2007 DATE	S. A. Icanala Jekon

PATENT REEL: 020500 FRAME: 0911

RECORDED: 02/13/2008